
Hobbypokal	2024
15.	-	20.10.2024

ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2

1. 52 Bossler,	Moritz 2100 48 50 98

2. 124 Schmid,	Silke 1362 48 48 96

3. 16 Busse,	Max 2064 50 46 96

4. 54 Bluck,	Kevin 2102 48 47 95

5. 51 Bloching,	Uwe 2099 45 49 94

6. 36 Rieckert,	Christian 2084 46 48 94

7. 121 Steudle,	Stefan 448 46 47 93

53 Wörz,	Lukas 2101 46 47 93

9. 32 Fehervary,	Andreas 2080 47 46 93

57 Mock,	Christian 2105 47 46 93

28 Strähle,	Gunter 2076 47 46 93

12. 27 Bluck,	Harald 2075 45 47 92

13. 122 Heß,	Edmund 127 46 46 92

41 Wenzel,	Thomas 2089 46 46 92

15. 117 Wörz,	Mathias 2166 47 45 92

16. 19 Rummler,	Markus 2067 48 44 92

17. 126 Strähle,	Vivian 2170 45 46 91

18. 43 Vöhringer,	Mirco 2091 46 45 91

19. 42 Lauxmann,	Florian 2090 42 48 90

20. 50 Marktanner,	Marcel 2098 43 47 90

21. 72 Bröckel,	Patrick 2120 45 45 90

26 Schmid,	Steffen 2074 45 45 90

23. 5 Hummel,	Bernd 2053 47 43 90

24. 24 Marquez,	David 2072 42 47 89

25. 12 Seeg,	Dagmar 2060 43 46 89

26. 25 Schmid,	Markus 2073 45 44 89

29 Wörner,	Jochen 2077 45 44 89

28. 104 Steinbrüggen,	Simon 2153 46 43 89

20 Stepanov,	Denis 2068 46 43 89

30. 38 Strähle,	Christina 2086 43 45 88

31. 40 Buck,	Sybille 2088 44 44 88

101 Fleiner,	Sven 2150 44 44 88

33. 63 Hölz,	Tim 2111 45 43 88

79 Schneider,	Martin 2127 45 43 88

35. 4 Manz,	Michael 2052 40 47 87



36. 74 Holderle,	Melanie 2122 42 45 87

114 Hölz,	Manuel 2163 42 45 87

17 Scheu,	Nick 2065 42 45 87

39. 33 Manz,	Klaus 2081 43 44 87

40. 116 Blochinger,	Marc 2165 44 43 87

46 Thum,	Jonas 2094 44 43 87

42. 69 Eggert	,	Philip 2117 45 42 87

43. 108 Vöhringer,	Gertrud 2157 46 41 87

44. 2 Goetsch,	Christel 2050 47 40 87

45. 31 Untiedt,	Manfred 2079 41 45 86

11 Warong,	Andrea 2059 41 45 86

47. 58 Bröckel,	Robby 2106 43 43 86

115 Buchfink,	Lars 2164 43 43 86

30 Wörner,	Uwe 2078 43 43 86

50. 6 Vöhringer,	Lorena 2054 44 42 86

51. 45 Künkele,	Stefan 2093 43 42 85

52. 89 Bloching,	Helmut 2138 45 40 85

53. 83 Buck,	Martin 2132 47 38 85

54. 99 Kurz,	Robin 2148 42 42 84

55. 128 Mutschler,	Manuel 2172 39 44 83

103 Steinbrüggen,	Romina 2152 39 44 83

57. 73 Barth,	Julian 2121 40 43 83

77 Moschina,	Niklas 2125 40 43 83

59. 9 Boßler,	Mareike 2057 41 42 83

60. 44 Fees,	Sebastian 2092 44 39 83

61. 110 Holder,	Manuel 2159 39 43 82

62. 109 Götz,	Timo 2158 40 42 82

63. 22 Zimmermann,	Michael 2070 41 41 82

64. 48 Schenk,	Jürgen 2096 42 40 82

65. 102 Fleiner,	Daniela 2151 37 44 81

67 Geiger,	Olli 2115 37 44 81

67. 34 Lamparter,	Horst 2082 40 41 81

68. 82 Loser,	Christoph 2131 43 38 81

125 Strähle,	Connie 2169 43 38 81

70. 80 Diez,	Patrick 2128 36 44 80

65 Krumm,	Maria 2113 36 44 80

72. 86 Müller,	Jochen 2135 37 43 80

73. 120 Schweizer,	Pia 2168 38 42 80

74. 7 Mock,	Annika 2055 39 41 80

75. 35 Buck,	Rainer 2083 40 40 80 MAN

76. 88 Götz,	Frieder 2137 35 44 79

77. 49 Schenk,	Moritz 2097 38 39 77

78. 8 Bröckel,	Lena 2056 40 37 77

79. 1 Vöhringer,	Alessandro 2049 41 36 77

80. 18 Funk,	Vitali 2066 43 34 77



81. 61 Federmann,	Paul 2109 37 39 76

82. 39 Koch,	Isolde 2087 40 36 76

83. 10 Autenrieth,	Nina 2058 34 41 75

64 Stooß,	Steffi 2112 34 41 75

85. 70 Auer,	Marc 2118 36 39 75

90 Stooß,	Gerhard 2139 36 39 75

87. 56 Mock,	Markus 2104 39 36 75

88. 15 Schoell,	Daniel 2063 36 38 74

89. 13 Funk,	Sarah 2061 38 36 74

90. 62 Federmann,	Ulrike 2110 34 39 73

91. 47 Mayer,	Janosch 2095 36 37 73

92. 91 Diez,	Carolin 2140 42 31 73

93. 87 Loser,	Benni 2136 36 36 72

94. 66 Geiger,	Miriam 2114 39 33 72

84 Hartmann,	Florian 2133 39 33 72

96. 71 Klatt,	Christian 2119 40 32 72

97. 112 Ulmer,	Frank 2161 39 32 71

98. 60 Federmann,	Annabell 2108 40 31 71

99. 3 Goetsch,	Sascha 2051 32 38 70

100. 118 Bösch,	Annika 1910 35 35 70

101. 98 Holder,	Mario 2147 31 38 69

102. 106 Neumair,	Claudia 2155 33 36 69

103. 81 Bauer,	Felix 2130 35 34 69

104. 92 Vöhringer,	Tobias 2141 34 34 68

105. 94 Kazmaier,	Ingo 2143 35 33 68

100 Schilling,	Jonas 2149 35 33 68

107. 113 Friedrich,	Tim 2162 38 30 68

108. 75 Söll,	Frank 2123 28 38 66

109. 93 Vöhringer,	Kurt 2142 32 34 66

110. 95 Müller,	Martin 2144 33 33 66

111. 107 Wörz,	Irmgard 2156 35 31 66

112. 68 Auer,	Romy 2116 36 30 66

113. 96 Vöhringer,	Sigrun 2145 26 39 65

114. 76 Schneider,	Christine 2124 29 35 64

115. 97 Gegaj,	Adam 2146 26 37 63

116. 123 Schmid,	Susi 1360 35 28 63

117. 105 Müller,	Bruno 2154 30 29 59

118. 111 Götz,	Vanessa 2160 32 26 58

119. 85 Röhm,	Thorsten 2134 38 18 56

120. 119 Hermann,	Maraica 2167 20 35 55

121. 37 Schmuck,	Wolfgang 2085 32 21 53

122. 55 Plickert,	Manuel 2103 22 26 48

123. 127 Spielmann,	Stefan 2171 15 26 41

124. 81 Bauer,	Felix 2130 10 10



51 Bloching,	Uwe 2099 10 10

27 Bluck,	Harald 2075 10 10

54 Bluck,	Kevin 2102 10 10

54 Bluck,	Kevin 2102 10 10

80 Diez,	Patrick 2128 10 10

2 Goetsch,	Christel 2050 10 10

88 Götz,	Frieder 2137 10 10

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 10 10

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 10 10

45 Künkele,	Stefan 2093 10 10

34 Lamparter,	Horst 2082 10 10

87 Loser,	Benni 2136 10 10

4 Manz,	Michael 2052 10 10

50 Marktanner,	Marcel 2098 10 10

24 Marquez,	David 2072 10 10

57 Mock,	Christian 2105 10 10

36 Rieckert,	Christian 2084 10 10

26 Schmid,	Steffen 2074 10 10

120 Schweizer,	Pia 2168 10 10

12 Seeg,	Dagmar 2060 10 10

104 Steinbrüggen,	Simon 2153 10 10

46 Thum,	Jonas 2094 10 10

112 Ulmer,	Frank 2161 10 10

108 Vöhringer,	Gertrud 2157 10 10

43 Vöhringer,	Mirco 2091 10 10

11 Warong,	Andrea 2059 10 10

151. 70 Auer,	Marc 2118 9 9

10 Autenrieth,	Nina 2058 9 9

73 Barth,	Julian 2121 9 9

89 Bloching,	Helmut 2138 9 9

54 Bluck,	Kevin 2102 9 9

54 Bluck,	Kevin 2102 9 9

52 Bossler,	Moritz 2100 9 9

9 Boßler,	Mareike 2057 9 9

8 Bröckel,	Lena 2056 9 9

72 Bröckel,	Patrick 2120 9 9

58 Bröckel,	Robby 2106 9 9

58 Bröckel,	Robby 2106 9 9

40 Buck,	Sybille 2088 9 9

16 Busse,	Max 2064 9 9

60 Federmann,	Annabell 2108 9 9

61 Federmann,	Paul 2109 9 9

62 Federmann,	Ulrike 2110 9 9

44 Fees,	Sebastian 2092 9 9



32 Fehervary,	Andreas 2080 9 9

101 Fleiner,	Sven 2150 9 9

101 Fleiner,	Sven 2150 9 9

66 Geiger,	Miriam 2114 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 9 9

110 Holder,	Manuel 2159 9 9

114 Hölz,	Manuel 2163 9 9

63 Hölz,	Tim 2111 9 9

65 Krumm,	Maria 2113 9 9

82 Loser,	Christoph 2131 9 9

33 Manz,	Klaus 2081 9 9

47 Mayer,	Janosch 2095 9 9

86 Müller,	Jochen 2135 9 9

19 Rummler,	Markus 2067 9 9

48 Schenk,	Jürgen 2096 9 9

49 Schenk,	Moritz 2097 9 9

25 Schmid,	Markus 2073 9 9

124 Schmid,	Silke 1362 9 9

123 Schmid,	Susi 1360 9 9

76 Schneider,	Christine 2124 9 9

79 Schneider,	Martin 2127 9 9

79 Schneider,	Martin 2127 9 9

79 Schneider,	Martin 2127 9 9

15 Schoell,	Daniel 2063 9 9

64 Stooß,	Steffi 2112 9 9

126 Strähle,	Vivian 2170 9 9

92 Vöhringer,	Tobias 2141 9 9

41 Wenzel,	Thomas 2089 9 9

30 Wörner,	Uwe 2078 9 9

53 Wörz,	Lukas 2101 9 9

117 Wörz,	Mathias 2166 9 9

209. 116 Blochinger,	Marc 2165 8 8

116 Blochinger,	Marc 2165 8 8

54 Bluck,	Kevin 2102 8 8

118 Bösch,	Annika 1910 8 8

113 Friedrich,	Tim 2162 8 8



3 Goetsch,	Sascha 2051 8 8

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 8 8

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 8 8

122 Heß,	Edmund 127 8 8

98 Holder,	Mario 2147 8 8

74 Holderle,	Melanie 2122 8 8

5 Hummel,	Bernd 2053 8 8

39 Koch,	Isolde 2087 8 8

99 Kurz,	Robin 2148 8 8

42 Lauxmann,	Florian 2090 8 8

56 Mock,	Markus 2104 8 8

86 Müller,	Jochen 2135 8 8

85 Röhm,	Thorsten 2134 8 8

17 Scheu,	Nick 2065 8 8

100 Schilling,	Jonas 2149 8 8

79 Schneider,	Martin 2127 8 8

20 Stepanov,	Denis 2068 8 8

121 Steudle,	Stefan 448 8 8

90 Stooß,	Gerhard 2139 8 8

31 Untiedt,	Manfred 2079 8 8

29 Wörner,	Jochen 2077 8 8

22 Zimmermann,	Michael 2070 8 8

236. 116 Blochinger,	Marc 2165 7 7

58 Bröckel,	Robby 2106 7 7

115 Buchfink,	Lars 2164 7 7

91 Diez,	Carolin 2140 7 7

69 Eggert	,	Philip 2117 7 7

18 Funk,	Vitali 2066 7 7

67 Geiger,	Olli 2115 7 7

2 Goetsch,	Christel 2050 7 7

109 Götz,	Timo 2158 7 7

84 Hartmann,	Florian 2133 7 7

84 Hartmann,	Florian 2133 7 7

119 Hermann,	Maraica 2167 7 7

71 Klatt,	Christian 2119 7 7

45 Künkele,	Stefan 2093 7 7

7 Mock,	Annika 2055 7 7

77 Moschina,	Niklas 2125 7 7

105 Müller,	Bruno 2154 7 7

106 Neumair,	Claudia 2155 7 7

55 Plickert,	Manuel 2103 7 7

103 Steinbrüggen,	Romina 2152 7 7

28 Strähle,	Gunter 2076 7 7

75 Söll,	Frank 2123 7 7



1 Vöhringer,	Alessandro 2049 7 7

96 Vöhringer,	Sigrun 2145 7 7

260. 83 Buck,	Martin 2132 6 6

35 Buck,	Rainer 2083 6 6

13 Funk,	Sarah 2061 6 6

77 Moschina,	Niklas 2125 6 6

77 Moschina,	Niklas 2125 6 6

128 Mutschler,	Manuel 2172 6 6

95 Müller,	Martin 2144 6 6

38 Strähle,	Christina 2086 6 6

125 Strähle,	Connie 2169 6 6

269. 68 Auer,	Romy 2116 5 5

81 Bauer,	Felix 2130 5 5

102 Fleiner,	Daniela 2151 5 5

127 Spielmann,	Stefan 2171 5 5

93 Vöhringer,	Kurt 2142 5 5

6 Vöhringer,	Lorena 2054 5 5

107 Wörz,	Irmgard 2156 5 5

276. 94 Kazmaier,	Ingo 2143 1 1

277. 111 Götz,	Vanessa 2160 0 0
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